UDIENZA DEL 14 APRILE 2020 RIVIATA AL 29/09/2020

RG

357/18
104/19
028/19
025/20
028/20
195/18
198/19
212/18
041/19
272/19
238/18
335/18
103/19
243/18
102/19

RG NR

503/17
118/18
079/18
060/20
039/20
145/17
208/19
224/18
255/18
430/19
320/17
449/17
134/18
327/17
056/18

DIFENSORE

AVV.
AVV.
AVV.
AVV.
AVV.
AVV.
AVV.
AVV.
AVV.
AVV.
AVV.
AVV.
AVV.
AVV.
AVV.

ROSSI F.

MACRI' F.
SALOTTIS.
ANTONINI V.
FELLONI SARA
GALLUZZO
SANTILLI STEFANIA
ROVEGNO
BARDUGONI
NATALICCHIO
SALVAGNINI

BRAVI D.
GUIDOTTO M.
CORVI F.
LEONARDI S. E PREDASS.

DIFENSORE DIFENSORE

AVV. CASTAGNETTI CLAUDIO

AVV. LEONARDI S.
AVV. ROSSI ANTONINO

AVV. ROSSI RENZO X 1
AVV. BAZZANI ANDREA



